27.St.Peter-Schiessen 2016 Gruppenrangliste

Feldschitzen Kestenholz 07.10.2016 - 15.10.2016
Gruppenwettkampf Kat.D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Firebird Liesberg, Schiitzenverein 464 300.00
Grun Anton 1969 S 90 95 97
Grun Manuela 1980 E 90 93 97
Grun Rudolf 1960 S 5703 97 95
Hornung Peter 1955V 90 94 90
Grun Franz 1961 S 90 96 85
475
2 Eggacher H&utligen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 462 200.00
Kunz Anna 1944 SV 90 92 96
Gaumann Willi 1959 S 5703 95 94
Gaumann Paul 1949 V 5703 97 94
Kunz Werner 1944 SV 90 95 94
Stucki Max 1949 V 90 77 84
456
3 Vorbach Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft 460 150.00
Ruegg Emil Markus 1989 E 5703 97 94
Eiermann Ruedi 1944 SV 90 96 94
Zircher Markus 1961 S 5703 98 92
Tresch Hans 1951V 5703 83 91
Steinmann Elisabeth 1956 V 5703 96 89
470
4 Rotkorn Datzli Oberkulm, Schiitzenverein 459 120.00
Speck Patrick 1981 E 90 94 96
Walchli Christoph 1959 S 5703 97 95
Speck Peter 1959 S 5703 98 92
Hertig Bruno 1951V 5703 97 91
Steiner Markus 1959 S 5703 78 85
464
5 Ramsern1 Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft 459 100.00
Baumann Ralph 1980 E 5703 98 94
Mollet Thomas 1975 E 5703 94 93
Ryser Konrad 1954 Vv 5703 91 93
Ziegler Hanspeter 1963 S 90 95 92
Arni Jirg 1973 E 90 84 87
462
6 Waldegg 2 Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen 457 80.00
Richener Erich 1954 V 5703 97 93
Burgi Thomas 1955V 5703 91 92
Pfister Martin 1978 E 5703 98 92
Staub Bruno 1949V 90 96 91
Hug René 1945 SV 5703 93 89
475
7 Eitall Tecknau, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 456 70.00
Flickiger Ernst 1947V 5703 97 94
Sommer Otto 1948 V 5703 97 94
Sommer Walter 1944 SV 5703 91 90
Sommer Erna 1951V 5703 89 89
Fiechter Rudolf 1942 SV 5703 96 89
470
8 Risiko Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein 456 60.00
Schelbert Karl 1959 S 5703 99 94
Hofstetter Jirg 1958 S 5703 97 92
Pfyl Bruno 1949 vV 5703 97 91
Steiner Karl 1947 V 5703 90 90
Steiner Elisabeth 1949 V 5703 97 89
480
9 Kirchbihl Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen 93-91-91-91-90 456 5 PK
10 Power Biglen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 94-93-91-90-87 455 5 PK
11 Roggen Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein 96-95-89-87-87 454 4 PK
12 Bockmatteli Bennwil, Feldschitzen 94-94-91-90-85 454 4 PK
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Teilnehmer
Mundi
Mouschetatscher
Reckolder-Benzen D
Chriesi
Trueberbuebe 1
Tiefmatt D1
Wartenfelser
Wisenberg 1
Emmen
Muhlau 1l
Sitzleder
Gallus
Hans Roth
Trueberbuebe 2
Rati
top five
Engelberg 1
Pragelschnagga
Kaiserer
Marina
Emme
Rameleheere
Balm
Sodhubel 1
Trebla
Rotkorn Sood
Erligrabe
Schoriti 1
Bechburg
Schlossberg
Sandloch 1
Trubu
Oenzberg
Hiltig
Mondhausi
Falkenstein 1
Bill-Team
Mirgele
Wyssenmatt
Amazonas
Steinbruch
Hefleten 1
Inselblick
Seebar
Talacker
Seestern Hallwil 1
Fahrnblatt
Hesselberg
Engelberg 2
Regatta
SUBARU 1
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Verein

Boningen, Militérschiitzen
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen

Zug, Militéarschiessverein

Trub i/E., Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschiitzen

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bétterkinden-Kréiligen, Schiitzengesellsct
Aarberg, Mihlau VSG

Buttwil-Geltwil, Feldschitzen
Wangenb.Olten, Schiutzengesellschaft
Wiedlisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Trub i/E., Feldschitzengesellschaft
Breitenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Malters, Schitzen

Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heimenhausen, Schitzengesellschaft
Luterbach, Schitzenverein
Egerkingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nunningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Aefligen-Rudtligen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberkulm, Schitzenverein

Limpach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muhen, Schiessverein

Oensingen, Schiitzen

Melchnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Bublikon, Freischiitzen

Wynau, Infanterieschitzen
Rdéthenbach-Wanzwil, Feldschitzengesell
Eschenbach, Feldschutzen
Graben-Berken, Schitzengesellschaft
Niedergosgen Falkensteinschiitzen
Hasle LU, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wangenried, Infanterie Schitzen
Leuzigen, Schitzenverein
Héagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzengesellsc
Oberbuchsiten, Schutzenverein
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Morigen, Feldschiitzen
Seedorf-Lobsigen, Lohrschiitzen
Liestal, Schiitzengesellschaft

Hallwil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Fahrni bei Thun, Feldschitzen
Oensingen, Schitzen

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen

Kriens, Wehrverein
Rauschenbachlein, Schiesssport
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Total
Punkte
94-94-93-86-86 453 3PK
94-94-90-89-86 453 3 PK
93-92-91-90-87 453 3 PK
92-92-91-89-89 453 3 PK
96-93-92-86-85 452 2 PK
94-91-91-89-86 451 2 PK
93-92-92-88-86 451 2 PK
95-95-90-89-81 450 2 PK
95-94-90-87-84 450 2 PK
93-91-90-89-87 450 2 PK
95-93-88-87-86 449 1PK
94-94-88-88-85 449 1PK
94-91-89-88-87 449 1 PK
93-90-90-88-88 449 1 PK
95-95-91-85-82 448 1 PK
93-92-91-90-82 448 1 PK
92-91-90-88-87 448 1 PK
91-91-90-89-87 448 1PK
93-92-89-87-86 447 1PK
93-90-90-89-85 447 1 PK
92-91-91-89-84 447 1PK
94-93-90-84-83 444 1 PK
91-90-89-87-87 444 1 PK
94-93-90-86-80 443 1 PK
94-90-90-88-81 443 1 PK
93-90-90-85-85 443 1PK
90-90-89-89-85 443 1 PK

92-90-90-88-82 442
92-90-88-87-85 442
92-89-87-87-87 442
91-88-88-88-87 442
94-93-91-88-75 441
94-91-90-84-82 441
94-89-88-87-83 441
92-91-91-87-80 441
92-91-90-85-83 441
93-92-89-85-81 440
92-92-88-86-82 440
91-91-89-85-84 440
91-90-90-89-80 440
90-90-87-87-86 440
96-94-89-86-72 437
93-91-89-84-80 437
93-90-85-85-84 437
93-88-87-86-83 437
92-88-87-86-84 437
94-91-88-87-76 436
92-90-88-86-80 436
90-89-86-85-85 435
95-91-91-79-78 434
94-90-88-86-76 434
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Teilnehmer
Graustein
Falk 1
Oberst-Kinzli
Soleil
Adler
Burg-Goéskon
Geissfluh 2
St. Martin 1l
Riedbach
mira 1l
Spartakus
Sebastian
Mihlau 111
Homberg
Geissfluh 3
Stille Hoffnung
Schloss
Routiniers
Beguttenalp
Brunnbach
Berg-Gau 57er
Oristal 1
St. Urs
Rapperstubli
Drei Tannen
Basebinder
Wolftirli 4

Verein

Welschenrohr, Schitzenverein
Matzendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellschi
Ruegsau, Schiitzen

Kriens, Wehrverein

Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Aedermannsdorf/Herbetswil, Sportschiitz
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Mumliswil-Reckenkien, Schiitzengesellsct
Schwarzhéusern, Feldschiitzengesellsche
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Aarberg, Mihlau VSG

Zeihen, Schitzenbund
Aedermannsdorf/Herbetswil, Sportschiitz
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Spérs, VSG

Zofingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Erlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rohr, Schitzengesellschaft
Egerkingen, Schiitzengesellschaft

St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaftder Stadt
Balm b. Messen, Schitzenverein
Heimenhausen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Militarschitzen

Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
93-91-87-84-79
92-90-89-84-79
91-89-88-85-81
90-88-87-87-82
88-88-87-86-84
89-88-88-85-82
92-89-86-86-78
93-90-86-85-76
92-92-91-83-72
90-88-85-84-83
95-90-85-84-75
94-85-84-83-83
93-88-87-82-78
91-91-84-84-78
93-88-84-82-80
90-89-87-85-75
88-87-85-84-81
94-88-87-85-70
94-88-82-82-76
92-89-85-82-74
91-91-89-87-64
92-90-83-79-75
88-85-85-79-79
96-89-84-79-66
90-85-82-79-74
88-86-83-78-70
87-83-79-73-25

Total
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429
428
428
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424
422
422
422
419
416
414
410
405
347
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